
Protect You Lilla Mälarcupen Fristil 2012

Västerås, 2012-02-25

Klass

Senior 
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

120kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Förening Rond 1 Rond 2 Rond 3 Rond 4 Rond 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Ljubisa Peshko Huddinge BK
5:01

12
FS 5:0

53 ÖS
 1  6  1  0  1  2  16 2

2 Casper Wallin Västerås BK
PS 5:11

31 ÖS
PS 7:1

33
 2  6  0  0  0  4  12 1

3 Joel Nordblom Trollhättans AK
ÖS

0:45

01
4:00

12
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 3
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